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Travis Longcore, Ph.D. President

Bel Air-Beverly Crest Neighborhood Council

Catherine Palmer <council@babcnc.org>

Re: NO to gating


Travis Longcore <tlongcore@babcnc.org> Fri, Dec 10, 2021 at 10:07 PM
To: "Cheung, King-Kok" <cheung@humnet.ucla.edu>
Cc: Davin Lin <davin.lin@gmail.com>, BABCNC Board <board@babcnc.org>,
plu@babcnc.org, Jarrett Thompson <jarrett.thompson@lacity.org>

Dear Professor Cheung,

Thank you for your email.  BABCNC will consider you input as it advises the City on
this issue.

Sincerely,
Travis Longcore

On Dec 10, 2021, at 10:16 AM, Cheung, King-Kok
<cheung@humnet.ucla.edu> wrote:

Please do NOT gate our BAR community, the reasons have been stated
eloquently by my neighbors so I won’t repeat here. KKC (3023
Greentree Court)
 
Davin: thanks for giving us the correct email to send our vote.
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King-Kok Cheung
Professor of English
University of California, Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1530
https://www.palgrave.com/gp/book/9781349687015
https://www.palgrave.com/gp/book/9781137453532
https://www.amazon.com/Articulate-Silences-Yamamoto-
Kingston-Reading/dp/0801481473

https://www.palgrave.com/gp/book/9781349687015
https://www.palgrave.com/gp/book/9781137453532
https://www.amazon.com/Articulate-Silences-Yamamoto-Kingston-Reading/dp/0801481473

